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-motion control
-Automated machinery
-conveyor lines

APPLICATIONS

inCRemenTal enCOdeRS

IEP58
Programmable Line

•	 Standard dimension Ø58mm

•	 Hollow or solid shaft

•	 High resolution up to 16384 PPr

•	 Programmable via uSB cable

MECHANICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS

case dimension Ø 58 mm, depth 54 mm

Shaft dimension Hollow Ø 14 or 15 mm, solid Ø 6, 8 or 10 mm

Shaft loading (axial and radial) 100 N max.

Shaft rotational speed 6000 rpm continuous, 12000 rpm temporary

Starting torque at 20 °c 0,15 Ncm (S06); 0,4 Ncm (S08/S10/H14/H15)

Bearings life 400 x 106 rev. min. (109  rev. min. with 20 N shaft loading max.)

Weight 0.2 kg (7 oz) ca.

case material Aluminium anticorodal UNI EN AW-6082

Flange material Aluminium anticorodal UNI EN AW-6082

Shaft material Stainless steel non-magnetic UNI EN 4305

Bearings material ABEC 5

mechanical protection IP65

Shock resistance 100g, 6 ms (MIL STD 202F)

Vibration resistance 10 g, 5-2000 Hz (MIL STD 202F)

operating temperature -40 to +85°C (-40 to 185°F)

Storage temperature -40 to +100°C (-40 to 212°F), 98% R.H. non condensing

Note: specifications subject to changes without prior notice, please refer to the user manual received with the product for mounting, wiring and operation.
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ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

resolution Programmable from 1 to 16384 PPR

Accuracy ± 0.05°

counting frequency 500 kHz max.

output signals AB0 and /A/B/0

output circuit Smart Push-Pull & Line Driver

Power supply 5 – 30 Vdc

consumption 60 mA max.

output current 40 mA max (per each channel)

connection 12-poles shielded cable 1.5m or connector M12 or M23

Protection Polarity inversion and short circuit

emc According to EN61000-4-2 and EN61000-4-4

light source Ga-Al diodes

optoelectronic life > 100000 hrs

OUTPUT AND INPUT SIGNALS

The incremental encoders supply A and B, 90° phase shifted signals, and 
their related complement outputs.

A single channel can provide the rotation speed only, whereas two 
phase shifted channels can give also the rotation direction and increase 
resolution.

The 0 index is used as reference mark for the "home" position.

Index set:  the 0 index is selectable for length 90° or 180° electrical.

Count dir.:  the count direction is selectable cw or ccw.

SDA:: serial data line carries the data bits.

SCL: serial clock line is used for data timing.

 

NOTE: view and pin-out of the connectors on the encoder side

Track A

Track A

Track B

Zero pulse

Track B

Zero pulse

ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS

Signal 0Vdc +Vdc A /A B /B 0 /0 Index set Count dir. SDA SCL Ground

Wire White Brown Green Yellow Gray Pink Blue Red Black Violet Gray/Pink Red/Blue Shield

m12 pin 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Case

m23 pin 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Case

12-poles cable m12 12-pin connector m23 12-pin cw connector

ROTAPULS
Programmable incremental encoders

Series CKP58/59/60 • CKQ58/59/60

Complete documentation and software
available for download at www.lika.biz

Programmable via I 2C

Warning: encoders having ordering code ending with "/Sxxx" may have mechanical and electrical characteristics different from standard and be supplied with additional documentation for special connections (Technical Info).
Attenzione: gli encoder con codice di ordinazione finale “/Sxxx” possono avere caratteristiche meccaniche ed elettriche diverse dallo standard ed essere provvisti di documentazione aggiuntiva per cablaggi speciali (Technical info).
Achtung: Geräte, deren Bestellschlüssel mit der Kennung /Sxxx enden, können in ihren mech. und elektr. Eigenschaften vom Standard abweichen. Diese werden daher mit einer ergänzenden Dokumentation ausgeliefert (Technical info).
Atención: los encoders con código de pedido acabado en "/Sxxx" pueden tener características mecánicas y eléctricas diferentes a las básicas y documentación adicional relativa a conexiones especiales (Technical Info).
Attention: les codeurs avec code de commande terminant en “/Sxxx” peuvent avoir des caractéristiques mécaniques et électriques différentes du standard et documentation additionnelle pour les câblages spéciaux (Technical info).

EN Mounting instructions IT Istruzioni di montaggio DE Montagehinweise
 x58:

x60:

Fasten the anti-rotation pin 1 to the rear of the motor (secure it
using a locknut);
fix the tempered pin 6 to the rear of the motor;

 x58:

x60:

Fissare il  pin antirotazione  1 sul  retro del motore (fissaggio con
controdado);
fissare la spina temprata 6 sul retro del motore;

 x58:

x60:

Antirotationspin  1 auf der Rückseite des Motors anschrauben und
durch die Verwendung einer Gegenmutter sichern;
gehärtete Stift 6 auf der Rückseite des Motors anschrauben;

 mount  the  encoder  on  the  motor  shaft  using  the  reducing  sleeve  8 (if
supplied). Avoid forcing the encoder shaft;

 inserire l'encoder sull'albero del motore utilizzando la boccola di riduzione 8 (se
fornita). Evitare sforzi sull'albero encoder;

 Geber und Reduzierhülse 8 (wenn erforderlich) auf die Motorwelle montieren.
Belastungen der Geberwelle vermeiden;

 x58:

x59:

x60:

insert the anti-rotation pin  1 into the slot on the flange of the
encoder; this secures it in place by grub screw 2, preset at Lika;
fasten the fixing plate  4 to the rear of the motor using two M3
cylindrical head screws 5;
make sure the anti-rotation pin  6 is  inserted properly into  the
fixing plate 7;

 x58:

x59:

x60:

inserire il pin antirotazione 1 nella fresatura della flangia encoder;
esso rimane così in posizione grazie al grano 2 prefissato da Lika;
fissare la molla di fissaggio 4 sul retro del motore utilizzando due
viti M3 a testa cilindrica 5;
assicurarsi  che  il  pin  antirotazione  6 sia  inserito  nella  molla  di
fissaggio 7;

 x58:

x59:

x60:

Antirotationspin 1 im Geberflansch einstecken. Der Antirotationspin
1 behält seine Position durch den angeschraubten Gewindestift 2;
Drehmomentstütze  4 auf der Rückseite des Motors mit  zwei M3
Zylinderschrauben 5 befestigen;
der gehärtete Stift 6 korrekt in die Drehmomentstütze 7 eingreifen
lassen;

 fix the collar 3 to the encoder shaft.  fissare il collare 3 dell'albero encoder.  Klemmflansch 3 festschrauben.

ES Instrucciones de montaje FR Instructions de montage
 x58:

x60:

Fijar el  pin  antigiro  1 en la  parte  posterior  del  motor (fijación
mediante contratuerca);
fijar el pasador temprado 6 detrás del motor;

 x58:

x60:

Fixer le pivot antirotation  1 à la partie postérieure du moteur (le
bloquer avec un contre-écrou);
fixer la goupille durcie 6 à la partie postérieure du moteur;

 montar el encoder y el manguito reductor  8 (si se suministra) en el eje del
motor sin forzar el eje del encoder;

 monter le codeur et la douille de réduction 8 (si fournie) sur l'arbre moteur sans
forcer l'arbre du codeur;

 x58:

x59:

x60:

insertar el pin antigiro 1 en el fresado de la brida del encoder; de
esta manera el pin  1 es mantenido en su posición mediante el
tornillo 2 prefijado por Lika;
fijar  la  placa  de  fijación  4 en  la  parte  posterior  del  motor
mediante los dos tornillos 5 de cabeza cilíndrica tipo M3;
asegurarse de que el pin antigiro 6 queda insertado en la placa de
fijación 7;

 x58:

x59:

x60:

introduire le pivot antirotation 1 à l'intérieur de la fraisage dans la
bride du codeur; de cette façon le pivot 1 est maintenu en position
par le boulon sans tête 2 préfixé par Lika;
fixer la plaquette de fixation 4 à la partie postérieure du moteur en
utilisant deux vis type M3 à tête cylindrique 5;
s'assurer que le pivot antirotation 6 soit inséré sur la plaquette de
fixation 7;

MOTOR

SHAFT

A [mm]

min max

CKP/CKQ58
CKP/CKQ59

CKP/CKQ60

8 18

 fijar el collar 3 de el eje encoder.  fixer le collier 3 de l'arbre codeur.

CKP58 - CKQ58 CKP59 - CKQ59 CKP60 - CKQ60

Electrical connection + serial I2C *  Not  available  for
CKQ58-CKQ59-
CKQ60 models

Connector type M23 12-pin M12 12-pin
Signals M23 12-pin M12 12-pin Cable Cavo Kabel Cable Câble male frontal side

0VDC 1 1 White Bianco Weiß Blanco Blanc maschio lato contatti

+5VDC +30VDC 2 2 Brown Marrone Braun Marrón Marron Aufsicht Stiftseite

A 3 3 Green Verde Grün Verde Vert macho lado contactos

/A 4 4 Yellow Giallo Gelb Amarillo Jaune mâle côté contacts

B 5 5 Grey Grigio Grau Gris Gris
/B 6 6 Pink Rosa Rosa Rosado Rose
0 7 7 Blue Blu Blau Azul Bleu Default parameter values

/0 8 8 Red Rosso Rot Rojo Rouge Resolution 1024 1

Index pulse setting * 9 9 Black Nero Schwarz Negro Noir Preset 0
Counting direction * 10 10 Violet Viola Violett Morado Violet Z pulse width 90°

SDA 11 11 Grey/Pink Grigio/Rosa Grau/Rosa Gris/Rosado Gris/Rose Voltage output Vin
SCL * 12 12 Red/Blue Rosso/Blu Rot/Blau Rojo/Azul Rouge/Bleu Direction UP
Shield Case Case Shield Schermo Schirm Malla Blindage 1  PROG order code only, ex. CKP58-H-PROG

Installation has to be carried out with power supply disconnected.
L’installazione deve essere eseguita in assenza di tensione.
Der Anschluss darf nur bei ausgeschalteter Versorgungsspannung erfolgen.
La instalación sólo debe ser efectuada en ausencia total de tensión.
Le montage du dispositif doit être effectué en absence totale de tension.

Programming software downloadable at www.lika.biz
I2C programming cable mating with either cable or M23 12-pin connector or M12 12-
pin connector available on request. Order code: KIT IP/IQ58

ROTAPULS
Programmable incremental encoders

Series CKP58/59/60 • CKQ58/59/60

Complete documentation and software
available for download at www.lika.biz

Programmable via I 2C

Warning: encoders having ordering code ending with "/Sxxx" may have mechanical and electrical characteristics different from standard and be supplied with additional documentation for special connections (Technical Info).
Attenzione: gli encoder con codice di ordinazione finale “/Sxxx” possono avere caratteristiche meccaniche ed elettriche diverse dallo standard ed essere provvisti di documentazione aggiuntiva per cablaggi speciali (Technical info).
Achtung: Geräte, deren Bestellschlüssel mit der Kennung /Sxxx enden, können in ihren mech. und elektr. Eigenschaften vom Standard abweichen. Diese werden daher mit einer ergänzenden Dokumentation ausgeliefert (Technical info).
Atención: los encoders con código de pedido acabado en "/Sxxx" pueden tener características mecánicas y eléctricas diferentes a las básicas y documentación adicional relativa a conexiones especiales (Technical Info).
Attention: les codeurs avec code de commande terminant en “/Sxxx” peuvent avoir des caractéristiques mécaniques et électriques différentes du standard et documentation additionnelle pour les câblages spéciaux (Technical info).

EN Mounting instructions IT Istruzioni di montaggio DE Montagehinweise
 x58:

x60:

Fasten the anti-rotation pin 1 to the rear of the motor (secure it
using a locknut);
fix the tempered pin 6 to the rear of the motor;

 x58:

x60:

Fissare il  pin antirotazione  1 sul  retro del motore (fissaggio con
controdado);
fissare la spina temprata 6 sul retro del motore;

 x58:

x60:

Antirotationspin  1 auf der Rückseite des Motors anschrauben und
durch die Verwendung einer Gegenmutter sichern;
gehärtete Stift 6 auf der Rückseite des Motors anschrauben;

 mount  the  encoder  on  the  motor  shaft  using  the  reducing  sleeve  8 (if
supplied). Avoid forcing the encoder shaft;

 inserire l'encoder sull'albero del motore utilizzando la boccola di riduzione 8 (se
fornita). Evitare sforzi sull'albero encoder;

 Geber und Reduzierhülse 8 (wenn erforderlich) auf die Motorwelle montieren.
Belastungen der Geberwelle vermeiden;

 x58:

x59:

x60:

insert the anti-rotation pin  1 into the slot on the flange of the
encoder; this secures it in place by grub screw 2, preset at Lika;
fasten the fixing plate  4 to the rear of the motor using two M3
cylindrical head screws 5;
make sure the anti-rotation pin  6 is  inserted properly into  the
fixing plate 7;

 x58:

x59:

x60:

inserire il pin antirotazione 1 nella fresatura della flangia encoder;
esso rimane così in posizione grazie al grano 2 prefissato da Lika;
fissare la molla di fissaggio 4 sul retro del motore utilizzando due
viti M3 a testa cilindrica 5;
assicurarsi  che  il  pin  antirotazione  6 sia  inserito  nella  molla  di
fissaggio 7;

 x58:

x59:

x60:

Antirotationspin 1 im Geberflansch einstecken. Der Antirotationspin
1 behält seine Position durch den angeschraubten Gewindestift 2;
Drehmomentstütze  4 auf der Rückseite des Motors mit  zwei M3
Zylinderschrauben 5 befestigen;
der gehärtete Stift 6 korrekt in die Drehmomentstütze 7 eingreifen
lassen;

 fix the collar 3 to the encoder shaft.  fissare il collare 3 dell'albero encoder.  Klemmflansch 3 festschrauben.

ES Instrucciones de montaje FR Instructions de montage
 x58:

x60:

Fijar el  pin  antigiro  1 en la  parte  posterior  del  motor (fijación
mediante contratuerca);
fijar el pasador temprado 6 detrás del motor;

 x58:

x60:

Fixer le pivot antirotation  1 à la partie postérieure du moteur (le
bloquer avec un contre-écrou);
fixer la goupille durcie 6 à la partie postérieure du moteur;

 montar el encoder y el manguito reductor  8 (si se suministra) en el eje del
motor sin forzar el eje del encoder;

 monter le codeur et la douille de réduction 8 (si fournie) sur l'arbre moteur sans
forcer l'arbre du codeur;

 x58:

x59:

x60:

insertar el pin antigiro 1 en el fresado de la brida del encoder; de
esta manera el pin  1 es mantenido en su posición mediante el
tornillo 2 prefijado por Lika;
fijar  la  placa  de  fijación  4 en  la  parte  posterior  del  motor
mediante los dos tornillos 5 de cabeza cilíndrica tipo M3;
asegurarse de que el pin antigiro 6 queda insertado en la placa de
fijación 7;

 x58:

x59:

x60:

introduire le pivot antirotation 1 à l'intérieur de la fraisage dans la
bride du codeur; de cette façon le pivot 1 est maintenu en position
par le boulon sans tête 2 préfixé par Lika;
fixer la plaquette de fixation 4 à la partie postérieure du moteur en
utilisant deux vis type M3 à tête cylindrique 5;
s'assurer que le pivot antirotation 6 soit inséré sur la plaquette de
fixation 7;

MOTOR

SHAFT

A [mm]

min max

CKP/CKQ58
CKP/CKQ59

CKP/CKQ60

8 18

 fijar el collar 3 de el eje encoder.  fixer le collier 3 de l'arbre codeur.

CKP58 - CKQ58 CKP59 - CKQ59 CKP60 - CKQ60

Electrical connection + serial I2C *  Not  available  for
CKQ58-CKQ59-
CKQ60 models

Connector type M23 12-pin M12 12-pin
Signals M23 12-pin M12 12-pin Cable Cavo Kabel Cable Câble male frontal side

0VDC 1 1 White Bianco Weiß Blanco Blanc maschio lato contatti

+5VDC +30VDC 2 2 Brown Marrone Braun Marrón Marron Aufsicht Stiftseite

A 3 3 Green Verde Grün Verde Vert macho lado contactos

/A 4 4 Yellow Giallo Gelb Amarillo Jaune mâle côté contacts

B 5 5 Grey Grigio Grau Gris Gris
/B 6 6 Pink Rosa Rosa Rosado Rose
0 7 7 Blue Blu Blau Azul Bleu Default parameter values

/0 8 8 Red Rosso Rot Rojo Rouge Resolution 1024 1

Index pulse setting * 9 9 Black Nero Schwarz Negro Noir Preset 0
Counting direction * 10 10 Violet Viola Violett Morado Violet Z pulse width 90°

SDA 11 11 Grey/Pink Grigio/Rosa Grau/Rosa Gris/Rosado Gris/Rose Voltage output Vin
SCL * 12 12 Red/Blue Rosso/Blu Rot/Blau Rojo/Azul Rouge/Bleu Direction UP
Shield Case Case Shield Schermo Schirm Malla Blindage 1  PROG order code only, ex. CKP58-H-PROG

Installation has to be carried out with power supply disconnected.
L’installazione deve essere eseguita in assenza di tensione.
Der Anschluss darf nur bei ausgeschalteter Versorgungsspannung erfolgen.
La instalación sólo debe ser efectuada en ausencia total de tensión.
Le montage du dispositif doit être effectué en absence totale de tension.

Programming software downloadable at www.lika.biz
I2C programming cable mating with either cable or M23 12-pin connector or M12 12-
pin connector available on request. Order code: KIT IP/IQ58
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DIMENSIONS

S06 VERSION

S08/S10 VERSION

H14/H15 VERSION

Model selection
SHAFT CONNECTION MODEL ORDER NO.

Solid shaft 
● Ø 6 mm 

Cable 1.5 m IEP58-S06-PROG-C15 95B081830 
M12 conn. IEP58-S06-PROG-M12 95B081840 
M23 conn. IEP58-S06-PROG-M23 95B081850 

Solid shaft 
● Ø 8 mm 

Cable 1.5 m IEP58-S08-PROG-C15 95B081860 
M12 conn. IEP58-S08-PROG-M12 95B081870 
M23 conn. IEP58-S08-PROG-M23 95B081880 

Solid shaft 
● Ø 10 mm 

Cable 1.5 m IEP58-S10-PROG-C15 95B081890 
M12 conn. IEP58-S10-PROG-M12 95B081900 
M23 conn. IEP58-S10-PROG-M23 95B081910 

Hollow shaft 
○ Ø 14 mm 

Cable 1.5 m IEP58-H14-PROG-C15 95B081920 
M12 conn. IEP58-H14-PROG-M12 95B081930 
M23 conn. IEP58-H14-PROG-M23 95B081940 

Hollow shaft 
○ Ø 15 mm 

Cable 1.5 m IEP58-H15-PROG-C15 95B081950 
M12 conn. IEP58-H15-PROG-M12 95B081960 
M23 conn. IEP58-H15-PROG-M23 95B081970 

87
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iQ58
iQ58S
CKQ58
CKQ59
CKQ60

- X
a

- XXXX
b

XXX
c

X
d

XX
e

X
f

XX
g

/Sxxx
h

Order code

a output CIrCuItS
h = PP/LD universal circuit

b reSolutIon (ppr)
proG = programmable

c output SIGnalS / ConneCtIonS
ZCW = AB0 /AB0, 12 wires cable output (type T12) 
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
ZCm = AB0 /AB0, M12 12 pin plug

d SupplY voltaGe 
4 = +5V ÷ +30V

e Shaft DIameter
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only CKQ)
15 = 15 mm (only CKQ)

f ConneCtIon poSItIon
- = axial
r = radial

g CaBle lenGth (only with ZCW)

l1 = cable output 1 m
l2 = cable output 2 m
lx = cable output x m

h CuStom verSIon
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iQ58
iQ58S
CKQ58
CKQ59
CKQ60

- X
a

- XXXX
b

XXX
c

X
d

XX
e

X
f

XX
g

/Sxxx
h

Order code

a output CIrCuItS
h = PP/LD universal circuit

b reSolutIon (ppr)
proG = programmable

c output SIGnalS / ConneCtIonS
ZCW = AB0 /AB0, 12 wires cable output (type T12) 
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
ZCm = AB0 /AB0, M12 12 pin plug

d SupplY voltaGe 
4 = +5V ÷ +30V

e Shaft DIameter
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only CKQ)
15 = 15 mm (only CKQ)

f ConneCtIon poSItIon
- = axial
r = radial

g CaBle lenGth (only with ZCW)

l1 = cable output 1 m
l2 = cable output 2 m
lx = cable output x m

h CuStom verSIon
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iQ58
iQ58S
CKQ58
CKQ59
CKQ60

- X
a

- XXXX
b

XXX
c

X
d

XX
e

X
f

XX
g

/Sxxx
h

Order code

a output CIrCuItS
h = PP/LD universal circuit

b reSolutIon (ppr)
proG = programmable

c output SIGnalS / ConneCtIonS
ZCW = AB0 /AB0, 12 wires cable output (type T12) 
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
ZCm = AB0 /AB0, M12 12 pin plug

d SupplY voltaGe 
4 = +5V ÷ +30V

e Shaft DIameter
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only CKQ)
15 = 15 mm (only CKQ)

f ConneCtIon poSItIon
- = axial
r = radial

g CaBle lenGth (only with ZCW)

l1 = cable output 1 m
l2 = cable output 2 m
lx = cable output x m

h CuStom verSIon
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ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION MODEL ORDER NO.

IeP58 ProgrAmmIng Tool IEP58-PROG-TOOL 95B081980
m23 ProgrAmmIng cABle CN-M23-PROG CABLE 95B081990
m12 ProgrAmmIng cABle CN-M12-PROG CABLE 95B082000
Flexible Aluminium coupling Ø6 mm FAC06-06 95B081300
Flexible Aluminium coupling Ø10 mm FAC10-10 95B081310
Flexible standard plastic coupling Ø6 mm FBC06-06 95B081320
Flexible standard plastic coupling Ø10 mm FBC10-10 95B081330
encoder reducing sleeve Ø15 - 6 mm RS15-06 95B081340
encoder reducing sleeve Ø15 - 8 mm RS15-08 95B081350
encoder reducing sleeve Ø15 - 10 mm RS15-10 95B081360
encoder reducing sleeve Ø15 - 11 mm RS15-11 95B081370
encoder reducing sleeve Ø15 - 12 mm RS15-12 95B081380
encoder reducing sleeve Ø15 - 9.52 mm (3/8") RS15-3/8 95B081390
Ø58 encoder fixing clamps (3 kits) ST-58-KIT 95B081400
Ø58 encoder mounting bell ST-58-BELL 95B081410
Ø58 encoder mounting l-bracket ST-58-BRKT 95B081420
Ø58 encoder mounting square flange ST-58-FLNG 95B081430
Incremental encoder conn. cw m23 12-poles with 5m cable CN-M23-12P-05 95B081260
Incremental encoder conn. cw m23 12-poles with 10m cable CN-M23-12P-10 95B081270
Incremental encoder conn. cw m23 12-poles without cable CN-M23-12P-00 95B081280
metal m12 12-poles female conn. with 5m cable CN-M12-12P-05 95B082010
metal m12 12-poles female conn. with 10m cable CN-M12-12P-10 95B082020
metal m12 12-poles female connector without cable CN-M12-12P-00 95B082030

FAC06-06 (L22/d19/d6 mm)
FAC10-10 (L24/d25/d10 mm)

ST58-KIT

ST-58-FLNG

RS15-xx (int. Ø as specified in description)
FBC06-06 (L29/d22/d6 mm)

FBC10-10 (L29/d22/d10 mm)

ST-58-BELL

ST-58-BRKT
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ROTAPULS • ROTACOD
Zübehör • Accessori

KUPPLUNGEN
GIUNTI ELASTICI

SERVOKLAMMERN
GRAFFE DI FISSAGGIO

MESSRÄDER
RUOTE METRICHE

PAN KUPPLUNGEN/GIUNTI ELASTICI

Mod. L D d d1

PAN 6 22 19 6 6

PAN 8 24 25 8 8

PAN 10 24 25 10 10

PAN 12 24 25 12 12

PGF KUPPLUNGEN/GIUNTI ELASTICI 

Mod. L D d d1

PGF 6 29 22 6 6

PGF 8 29 22 8 8

PGF 10 29 22 10 10

MESSRÄDER/RUOTE METRICHE

Type/Modello Umfang/Circ. Oberfläche/Superficie Ø d L

RM200GZ 200 mm Gummi/Gomma 6 mm 12 mm

RM500G 500 mm Gummi (glatt)/Gomma (liscia) 8 mm 24 mm

RM500Z 500 mm Metall/Metallo 8 mm 24 mm

Kit LKM-386 Konfektion von 3
Servoklammern mit Schrauben und
Muttern. 
KIT LKM-386 è completo di tre graffe di
fissaggio, viti e dadi.

REDUZIERHÜLSEN
BOCCOLE DI RIDUZIONE BR1-12 Ø 12mm h7

BR1-10 Ø 10mm h7

BR1-9.52 Ø 9.52mm h7

BR1-8 Ø 8mm h7

BR1-6 Ø 6mm h7

BR1 REDUZIERHÜLSEN/BOCCOLE DI RIDUZIONE

s. Montagehinweise Seite 78
Vedi istruzioni di montaggio pag. 78
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ROTAPULS • ROTACOD
Zübehör • Accessori

KUPPLUNGEN
GIUNTI ELASTICI

SERVOKLAMMERN
GRAFFE DI FISSAGGIO

MESSRÄDER
RUOTE METRICHE

PAN KUPPLUNGEN/GIUNTI ELASTICI

Mod. L D d d1

PAN 6 22 19 6 6

PAN 8 24 25 8 8

PAN 10 24 25 10 10

PAN 12 24 25 12 12

PGF KUPPLUNGEN/GIUNTI ELASTICI 

Mod. L D d d1

PGF 6 29 22 6 6

PGF 8 29 22 8 8

PGF 10 29 22 10 10

MESSRÄDER/RUOTE METRICHE

Type/Modello Umfang/Circ. Oberfläche/Superficie Ø d L

RM200GZ 200 mm Gummi/Gomma 6 mm 12 mm

RM500G 500 mm Gummi (glatt)/Gomma (liscia) 8 mm 24 mm

RM500Z 500 mm Metall/Metallo 8 mm 24 mm

Kit LKM-386 Konfektion von 3
Servoklammern mit Schrauben und
Muttern. 
KIT LKM-386 è completo di tre graffe di
fissaggio, viti e dadi.

REDUZIERHÜLSEN
BOCCOLE DI RIDUZIONE BR1-12 Ø 12mm h7

BR1-10 Ø 10mm h7

BR1-9.52 Ø 9.52mm h7

BR1-8 Ø 8mm h7

BR1-6 Ø 6mm h7

BR1 REDUZIERHÜLSEN/BOCCOLE DI RIDUZIONE

s. Montagehinweise Seite 78
Vedi istruzioni di montaggio pag. 78
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ROTAPULS • ROTACOD
Zubehör • Accessori

MONTAGEGLOCKEN/BEFESTIGUNGSBÜGEL
CAMPANE DI FISSAGGIO/STAFFE

Für Serien I58S, I65 und Ax58S
Usare con I58S, I65 e Ax58S

Für Serien I58S, I65 und Ax58S
Usare con I58S, I65 e Ax58S

ADAPTERFLANSCH
FLANGE DI ADATTAMENTO

Adapterflansch für Ax58S, zum Ersatz ehemaliger AS6 und AM6
Adatta la serie Ax58S alle vecchie serie AS6, AM6

Adapterflansch für Ax58S, zum Ersatz ehemaliger AS6 und AM6
Adatta la serie Ax58S alle vecchie serie AS1, AM1

LKM-531

LKM-391

LKM-949

LKM-963
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